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Fund Name The Trustee for the Johns Superannuation Fund
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Financial Year 2023
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TFN ******559

Trustee Type Individual

Trustees Thomas Johns
Christine Johns
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Statement of Financial Position

Assets Qty 2023 2022 Change ($) Change (%)

Investments 0.00 0.00 651,827.11 -651,827.11 100.00

Colonial First State 0.00 0.00 584,052.95 -584,052.95 100.00

Vanguard Aus Prop Secs Index Fd 0.00 0.00 26,656.69 -26,656.69 100.00

Vanguard Aust Fixed Interest Index 0.00 0.00 144,528.56 -144,528.56 100.00

Vanguard Australian Shares Index 0.00 0.00 118,606.85 -118,606.85 100.00

Vanguard Int'l Prop Secs Index Fund 0.00 0.00 14,282.43 -14,282.43 100.00

Vanguard Int'l Shares Index Hedged 0.00 0.00 68,196.57 -68,196.57 100.00

Vanguard International Shares Index 0.00 0.00 73,122.98 -73,122.98 100.00

Vanguard Intl Fxd Int Indx Fd Hedge 0.00 0.00 125,259.67 -125,259.67 100.00

Vngrd Int'l Prop Secs Indx Fd Hdgd 0.00 0.00 13,399.20 -13,399.20 100.00

Colonial First State - Cash Account 0.00 0.00 67,774.16 -67,774.16 100.00 WP-1

WP-2

Colonial First State - Cash Account 0.00 0.00 67,774.16 -67,774.16 100.00

Other Assets 0.00 0.00 12,744.80 -12,744.80 100.00

Bank Accounts 0.00 0.00 6,607.16 -6,607.16 100.00

Johns Superannuation Fund 0.00 0.00 6,607.16 -6,607.16 100.00

Income Tax Refundable 0.00 0.00 6,137.64 -6,137.64 100.00 WP-1

WP-2

Income Tax Refundable 0.00 0.00 6,137.64 -6,137.64 100.00

Total Assets 0.00 0.00 664,571.91 -664,571.91 100.00
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Liabilities Qty 2023 2022 Change ($) Change (%)

PAYG Payable - ATO ICA 0.00 0.00 704.00 -704.00 100.00

PAYG Payable - ATO ICA 0.00 0.00 704.00 -704.00 100.00

Total Liabilities 0.00 0.00 704.00 -704.00 100.00

Member Entitlements Qty 2023 2022 Change ($) Change (%)

Member Entitlements Accounts 0.00 0.00 663,867.91 -663,867.91 100.00

Christine Johns 0.00 0.00 332,199.05 -332,199.05 100.00

Pension (Account Based Pension) 0.00 0.00 332,199.05 -332,199.05 100.00

(Benefits Paid/Transfers Out) Johns, Christine - Pension (Account Based Pension) 0.00 -341,289.30 0.00 -341,289.30 100.00

(Income Tax) Johns, Christine - Pension (Account Based Pension) 0.00 0.08 0.00 0.08 100.00

(Opening Balance) Johns, Christine - Pension (Account Based Pension) 0.00 332,199.05 379,106.86 -46,907.81 12.37

(Pensions Paid) Johns, Christine - Pension (Account Based Pension) 0.00 -10,800.00 -17,216.65 6,416.65 37.27

(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Johns, Christine - Pension (Account Based Pension) 0.00 19,890.17 -29,691.16 49,581.33 166.99

Thomas Johns 0.00 0.00 331,668.86 -331,668.86 100.00

Pension (Account Based Pension) 0.00 0.00 331,668.86 -331,668.86 100.00

(Benefits Paid/Transfers Out) Johns, Thomas - Pension (Account Based Pension) 0.00 -340,722.17 0.00 -340,722.17 100.00

(Income Tax) Johns, Thomas - Pension (Account Based Pension) 0.00 0.07 0.00 0.07 100.00

(Opening Balance) Johns, Thomas - Pension (Account Based Pension) 0.00 331,668.86 378,659.92 -46,991.06 12.41

(Pensions Paid) Johns, Thomas - Pension (Account Based Pension) 0.00 -10,800.00 -17,216.65 6,416.65 37.27

(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Johns, Thomas - Pension (Account Based Pension) 0.00 19,853.24 -29,774.41 49,627.65 166.68

Total Member Entitlements 0.00 0.00 663,867.91 -663,867.91 100.00
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Operating Statement

Income 2023 2022 Change ($) Change (%)

Investment Gains 26,284.28 -78,816.74 105,101.01 133.35

Changes in Market Values of Investments 26,284.28 -78,816.74 105,101.01 133.35

Investment Income 22,367.81 20,982.94 1,384.87 6.60 WP-1

Interest Received 1,806.64 78.55 1,728.09 2,199.99

Colonial First State 1,806.64 78.55 1,728.09 2,199.99

Trust Distributions 20,561.17 20,904.39 -343.22 1.64

Colonial First State Distributions 20,561.17 20,904.39 -343.22 1.64

Other Income 7.19 0.00 7.19 100.00

Interest Received ATO General Interest Charge 7.19 0.00 7.19 100.00 WP-1

Total Income 48,659.28 -57,833.80 106,493.07 184.14

Expenses 2023 2022 Change ($) Change (%)

Accountancy Fees 3,685.00 1,980.00 1,705.00 86.11 WP-1

Administration Costs 1,358.92 1,175.72 183.20 15.58

Advisor Fees 2,049.95 301.79 1,748.16 579.26

ATO Supervisory Levy 777.00 0.00 777.00 100.00

Auditor's Remuneration 1,045.00 495.00 550.00 111.11

Member Payments 703,611.47 34,433.30 669,178.17 1,943.40

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out 682,011.47 0.00 682,011.47 100.00

Johns, Christine - Pension (Account Based Pension) 341,289.30 0.00 341,289.30 100.00

Johns, Thomas - Pension (Account Based Pension) 340,722.17 0.00 340,722.17 100.00

The Trustee for the Johns Superannuation Fund - 2023

Powered By CloudOffis Page 4

The Trustee for the Johns Superannuation Fund - 2023

Powered By CloudOffis Page 4



Expenses 2023 2022 Change ($) Change (%)

Pensions Paid 21,600.00 34,433.30 -12,833.30 37.27

Johns, Christine - Pension (Account Based Pension) 10,800.00 17,216.65 -6,416.65 37.27

Johns, Thomas - Pension (Account Based Pension) 10,800.00 17,216.65 -6,416.65 37.27

Total Expenses 712,527.34 38,385.81 674,141.53 1,756.23

Income Tax 2023 2022 Change ($) Change (%)

Income Tax Expense 0.00 -2,320.74 2,320.74 100.00

Prior Years Under/Over Provision for Income Tax -0.15 0.00 -0.15 100.00

Total Income Tax -0.15 -2,320.74 2,320.59 99.99

Net Profit(Loss) Total -663,867.91 -93,898.87
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Pension Limit

Current Status : Good to Go
 Prior Status : N/A

Prepared By : N/A Reviewed By : N/A

Account Name Age Year To Date Minimum Maximum

Christine Johns

Account Based Pension 71 10,800.00 8,300.00 0.00

Thomas Johns

Account Based Pension 72 10,800.00 8,290.00 0.00
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Tax Effective Allocation of Pension Payment (Member Level)

Current Status : Good to Go
 Prior Status : N/A

Prepared By : N/A Reviewed By : N/A

Account Name Drawdown To Date Minimum Tax Free %

Christine Johns (Age: 71 at 30/06/2023)

Account Based Pension 10,800.00 8,300.00 93.10

Thomas Johns (Age: 72 at 30/06/2023)

Account Based Pension 10,800.00 8,290.00 91.09
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Work Test - Good to Go
 

Great news! After review there is nothing that requires your attention.
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Contribution Cap Limit

Current Status : Good to Go
 Prior Status : N/A

Prepared By : N/A Reviewed By : N/A

Current Year Contributions Concessional Non-Concessional

Johns Christine

Date of Birth: 21/03/1951 (Age: 71 at 30/06/2023)

Caps 27,500.00 110,000.00

Cumulative available unused cap 102,500.00 0.00

Maximum cap available 130,000.00 110,000.00

Contributions made (to this fund) 0.00 0.00

Contributions made (to other fund) 0.00 0.00

Contributions as allocated 0.00 0.00

Amount above caps 0.00 0.00

Johns Thomas

Date of Birth: 27/08/1949 (Age: 72 at 30/06/2023)

Caps 27,500.00 110,000.00

Cumulative available unused cap 102,500.00 0.00

Maximum cap available 130,000.00 110,000.00

Contributions made (to this fund) 0.00 0.00

Contributions made (to other fund) 0.00 0.00

Contributions as allocated 0.00 0.00

Amount above caps 0.00 0.00
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Negative Balance

Current Status : Good to Go
 Prior Status : Warning

Prepared By : N/A Reviewed By : N/A

Date Description Debits Credits Balance

Johns Superannuation Fund

15/03/2023 Withdrawal - Direct Credit CBA Thomas and Christine Johns 0.00 -1,800.00 -1,007.19

01/04/2023 Interest - 01-Mar-2023 - 31-Mar-2023 168.47 0.00 -838.72

04/04/2023 Withdrawal - Administration fee 0.00 -103.67 -942.39

04/04/2023 Withdrawal - Adviser service fee ($) 0.00 -170.83 -1,113.22

12/04/2023 Deposit - Income PRM0010AU 0.82 0.00 -1,112.40

13/04/2023 Deposit - Income VAN0001AU 370.37 0.00 -742.03

14/04/2023 Withdrawal - Direct Credit CBA Thomas and Christine Johns 0.00 -1,800.00 -963.60

17/04/2023 Deposit - Income VAN0003AU 576.15 0.00 -387.45

01/05/2023 Interest - 01-Apr-2023 - 30-Apr-2023 168.64 0.00 -218.81

02/05/2023 Withdrawal - Administration fee 0.00 -100.66 -319.47

02/05/2023 Withdrawal - Adviser service fee ($) 0.00 -170.83 -490.30

15/05/2023 Withdrawal - Direct Credit CBA Thomas and Christine Johns 0.00 -1,800.00 -2,290.30

01/06/2023 Interest - 01-May-2023 - 31-May-2023 180.59 0.00 -2,109.71

02/06/2023 Withdrawal - Administration fee 0.00 -103.91 -2,213.62

02/06/2023 Withdrawal - Administration fee 103.91 0.00 -2,109.71

02/06/2023 Withdrawal - Administration fee 0.00 -103.91 -2,213.62

02/06/2023 Withdrawal - Adviser service fee ($) 0.00 -170.84 -2,384.46
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Current Status : Good to Go
 Prior Status : Warning

Prepared By : N/A Reviewed By : N/A

15/06/2023 Withdrawal - Direct Credit CBA Thomas and Christine Johns 0.00 -1,800.00 -4,184.46

29/06/2023 Withdrawal - Payment (10616283) 0.00 -30,319.04 -9,730.21

29/06/2023 Withdrawal - Administration fee 0.00 -100.59 -9,830.80

29/06/2023 Withdrawal - Administration fee 0.00 -55.10 -9,885.90

29/06/2023 Wind Up fee 0.00 -550.00 -10,435.90

29/06/2023 7,762.16 0.00 -2,673.74

30/06/2023 Final Rollout 0.00 -9,699.31 -9,699.31
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Contra Bank Entries

Current Status : Good to Go
 Prior Status : Warning

Prepared By : N/A Reviewed By : N/A

Date Description Debits Credits Balance

Johns Superannuation Fund

03/03/2023 Withdrawal - Administration fee 0.00 -92.11 881.62

02/06/2023 Withdrawal - Administration fee 0.00 -103.91 -2,213.62

02/06/2023 Withdrawal - Administration fee 103.91 0.00 -2,109.71

02/06/2023 Withdrawal - Administration fee 0.00 -103.91 -2,213.62

29/06/2023 Interest - 01-Jul-2023 - 31-Jul-2023 92.11 0.00 50,858.28

30/06/2023 Final Rollout 0.00 -9,699.31 -9,699.31

30/06/2023 To record cash transactions 9,699.31 0.00 0.00
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Tax Effective Allocation of Pension Payment (Pension Account Level)

Current Status : Good to Go
 Prior Status : Warning

Prepared By : N/A Reviewed By : N/A

Account Name Drawdown To Date Minimum Tax Free %

Thomas Johns (Age: 72 at 30/06/2023)

Account Based Pension 10,800.00 8,290.00 91.09
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Market Value - Not Applicable
 

The system did not find any data to process.
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Preservation Components for Member above 65 - Data Not Available
 

API data for this observation is not currently available from BGL360.
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Lump Sum Payment - Data Not Available
 

API data for this observation is not currently available from BGL360.
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Preservation Components - Data Not Available
 

API data for this observation is not currently available from BGL360.
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Tax Component Verification (Accumulation) - Data Not Available
 

API data for this observation is not currently available from BGL360.
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Tax Component Verification (Pension) - Data Not Available
 

API data for this observation is not currently available from BGL360.
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Income Comparison - Data Not Available
 

API data for this observation is not currently available from BGL360.
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Benefits Paid to Member < 60 - Data Not Available
 

API data for this observation is not currently available from BGL360.
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Retirement Condition - Data Not Available
 

API data for this observation is not currently available from BGL360.
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General Ledger

Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance

Income / Distributions Received / Colonial First State Distributions

11/07/2022 Deposit - Income VAN0018AU 0.00 0.00 494.17 494.17

11/07/2022 Deposit - Income VAN0002AU 0.00 0.00 3,777.18 4,271.35

11/07/2022 Deposit - Income VAN0004AU 0.00 0.00 764.83 5,036.18

11/07/2022 Deposit - Income VAN0003AU 0.00 0.00 1,566.61 6,602.79

11/07/2022 Deposit - Income VAN0019AU 0.00 0.00 206.40 6,809.19

11/07/2022 Deposit - Income VAN0103AU 0.00 0.00 981.07 7,790.26

11/10/2022 Deposit - Income VAN0018AU 0.00 0.00 134.40 7,924.66

11/10/2022 Deposit - Income VAN0004AU 0.00 0.00 259.77 8,184.43

11/10/2022 Deposit - Income VAN0002AU 0.00 0.00 2,085.53 10,269.96

11/10/2022 Deposit - Income VAN0001AU 0.00 0.00 336.90 10,606.86

11/10/2022 Deposit - Income VAN0103AU 0.00 0.00 201.65 10,808.51

20/10/2022 Deposit - Income VAN0003AU 0.00 0.00 289.92 11,098.43

11/01/2023 Deposit - Income PRM0010AU 0.00 0.00 0.22 11,098.65

12/01/2023 Deposit - Income VAN0001AU 0.00 0.00 198.31 11,296.96

12/01/2023 Deposit - Income VAN0018AU 0.00 0.00 107.40 11,404.36

12/01/2023 Deposit - Income VAN0003AU 0.00 0.00 423.79 11,828.15

12/01/2023 Deposit - Income VAN0004AU 0.00 0.00 305.38 12,133.53

12/01/2023 Deposit - Income VAN0002AU 0.00 0.00 1,034.25 13,167.78
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Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance

12/01/2023 Deposit - Income VAN0103AU 0.00 0.00 414.63 13,582.41

12/04/2023 Deposit - Income PRM0010AU 0.00 0.00 0.82 13,583.23

13/04/2023 Deposit - Income VAN0001AU 0.00 0.00 370.37 13,953.60

13/04/2023 Deposit - Income VAN0018AU 0.00 0.00 119.50 14,073.10

13/04/2023 Deposit - Income VAN0004AU 0.00 0.00 289.08 14,362.18

13/04/2023 Deposit - Income VAN0002AU 0.00 0.00 795.78 15,157.96

13/04/2023 Deposit - Income VAN0103AU 0.00 0.00 374.07 15,532.03

17/04/2023 Deposit - Income VAN0003AU 0.00 0.00 576.15 16,108.18

29/06/2023 Deposit - Income VAN0103AU 0.00 0.00 522.50 16,630.68

29/06/2023 Deposit - Income VAN0003AU 0.00 0.00 1,812.94 18,443.62

29/06/2023 Deposit - Income VAN0004AU 0.00 0.00 384.80 18,828.42

29/06/2023 Deposit - Income VAN0018AU 0.00 0.00 102.49 18,930.91

29/06/2023 Deposit - Income VAN0002AU 0.00 0.00 1,240.44 20,171.35

29/06/2023 Deposit - Income VAN0001AU 0.00 0.00 388.61 20,559.96

29/06/2023 Deposit - Income PRM0010AU 0.00 0.00 1.21 20,561.17

Income / Changes in Market Values of Investments / Changes in Market Values of Investments

28/06/2023 Revaluation - 28/06/2023 @ $2.993000 (Exit)
- 28,741.473060 Units on hand (VAN0003AU)

0.00 0.00 12,738.64 12,738.64

28/06/2023 Revaluation - 28/06/2023 @ $1.030300 (Exit)
- 142,448.120500 Units on hand
(VAN0001AU)

0.00 0.00 1,904.81 14,643.45
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Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance

28/06/2023 Revaluation - 28/06/2023 @ $0.951900 (Exit)
- 13,871.915900 Units on hand (VAN0018AU)

0.00 1,104.68 0.00 13,538.77

28/06/2023 Revaluation - 28/06/2023 @ $0.936100 (Exit)
- 129,364.175340 Units on hand
(VAN0103AU)

0.00 4,400.44 0.00 9,138.33

28/06/2023 Revaluation - 28/06/2023 @ $0.869100 (Exit)
- 30,883.598130 Units on hand (VAN0004AU)

0.00 0.00 138.09 9,276.42

28/06/2023 Revaluation - 28/06/2023 @ $0.684600 (Exit)
- 17,881.066560 Units on hand (VAN0019AU)

0.00 1,184.75 0.00 8,091.67

28/06/2023 Revaluation - 28/06/2023 @ $1.049200 (Exit)
- 148.185290 Units on hand (PRM0010AU)

0.00 0.00 1.56 8,093.23

28/06/2023 Revaluation - 28/06/2023 @ $0.944800 (Exit)
- 83,325.110780 Units on hand (VAN0105AU)

0.00 0.00 10,367.38 18,460.61

28/06/2023 Revaluation - 28/06/2023 @ $2.495300 (Exit)
- 50,872.041850 Units on hand (VAN0002AU)

0.00 0.00 8,095.59 26,556.20

29/06/2023 In specie rollover  (PRM0010AU) 0.00 30,651.67 0.00 4,095.47

29/06/2023 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 29/06/2023
(VAN0001AU)

0.00 0.00 17,242.81 13,147.34

29/06/2023 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 29/06/2023
(VAN0003AU)

0.00 10,662.12 0.00 2,485.22

29/06/2023 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 29/06/2023
(VAN0018AU)

0.00 0.00 1,730.66 4,215.88

29/06/2023 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 29/06/2023
(VAN0103AU)

0.00 0.00 15,294.26 19,510.14

29/06/2023 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 29/06/2023
(VAN0004AU)

0.00 0.00 3,753.38 23,263.52

29/06/2023 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 29/06/2023
(VAN0019AU)

0.00 0.00 2,240.86 25,504.38
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Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance

29/06/2023 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 29/06/2023
(PRM0010AU)

0.00 1.56 0.00 25,502.82

29/06/2023 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 29/06/2023
(VAN0002AU)

0.00 0.00 2,120.25 27,623.07

29/06/2023 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 29/06/2023
(VAN0105AU)

0.00 1,338.79 0.00 26,284.28

Income / Interest Received / Colonial First State

01/07/2022 Interest - 01-Jun-2022 - 30-Jun-2022 0.00 0.00 24.58 24.58

01/08/2022 Interest - 01-Jul-2022 - 31-Jul-2022 0.00 0.00 59.68 84.26

01/09/2022 Interest - 01-Aug-2022 - 31-Aug-2022 0.00 0.00 94.82 179.08

01/10/2022 Interest - 01-Sep-2022 - 30-Sep-2022 0.00 0.00 119.32 298.40

01/11/2022 Interest - 01-Oct-2022 - 31-Oct-2022 0.00 0.00 145.13 443.53

01/12/2022 Interest - 01-Nov-2022 - 30-Nov-2022 0.00 0.00 132.02 575.55

01/01/2023 Interest - 01-Dec-2022 - 31-Dec-2022 0.00 0.00 146.59 722.14

01/02/2023 Interest - 01-Jan-2023 - 31-Jan-2023 0.00 0.00 147.60 869.74

01/03/2023 Interest - 01-Feb-2023 - 28-Feb-2023 0.00 0.00 140.93 1,010.67

01/04/2023 Interest - 01-Mar-2023 - 31-Mar-2023 0.00 0.00 168.47 1,179.14

01/05/2023 Interest - 01-Apr-2023 - 30-Apr-2023 0.00 0.00 168.64 1,347.78

01/06/2023 Interest - 01-May-2023 - 31-May-2023 0.00 0.00 180.59 1,528.37

29/06/2023 Interest - 01-Jun-2023 - 30-Jun-2023 0.00 0.00 186.16 1,714.53

29/06/2023 Interest - 01-Jul-2023 - 31-Jul-2023 0.00 0.00 92.11 1,806.64

Income / Interest Received ATO General Interest Charge / Interest Received ATO General Interest Charge
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Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance

10/11/2022 Deposit - Credit Contribution(10056495)
[FY2021 Income tax]

0.00 0.00 7.19 7.19

Expenses / Accountancy Fees / Accountancy Fees

07/11/2022 Withdrawal - SMSF Tax Return 2021 0.00 2,310.00 0.00 2,310.00

29/06/2023 Wind Up fee 0.00 550.00 0.00 2,860.00

29/06/2023 2022 Accountancy and Admin Fees 0.00 825.00 0.00 3,685.00

Expenses / Administration Costs / Administration Costs

04/07/2022 Withdrawal - Administration fee 0.00 95.69 0.00 95.69

02/08/2022 Withdrawal - Administration fee 0.00 101.26 0.00 196.95

02/09/2022 Withdrawal - Administration fee 0.00 101.61 0.00 298.56

04/10/2022 Withdrawal - Administration fee 0.00 96.56 0.00 395.12

03/11/2022 Withdrawal - Administration fee 0.00 101.79 0.00 496.91

02/12/2022 Withdrawal - Administration fee 0.00 100.39 0.00 597.30

04/01/2023 Withdrawal - Administration fee 0.00 102.75 0.00 700.05

02/02/2023 Withdrawal - Administration fee 0.00 102.83 0.00 802.88

03/03/2023 Withdrawal - Administration fee 0.00 92.11 0.00 894.99

04/04/2023 Withdrawal - Administration fee 0.00 103.67 0.00 998.66

02/05/2023 Withdrawal - Administration fee 0.00 100.66 0.00 1,099.32

02/06/2023 Withdrawal - Administration fee 0.00 103.91 0.00 1,203.23

29/06/2023 Withdrawal - Administration fee 0.00 55.10 0.00 1,258.33
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29/06/2023 Withdrawal - Administration fee 0.00 100.59 0.00 1,358.92

Expenses / ATO Supervisory Levy / ATO Supervisory Levy

10/11/2022 Deposit - Credit Contribution(10056495)
[FY2021 Income tax]

0.00 259.00 0.00 259.00

08/03/2023 Deposit - Credit Contribution(10315905)
[FY20 Income tax]

0.00 259.00 0.00 518.00

29/06/2023 Income Tax Refund 0.00 259.00 0.00 777.00

Expenses / Auditor's Remuneration / Auditor's Remuneration

07/11/2022 Withdrawal - SMSF Audit 2021 0.00 715.00 0.00 715.00

29/06/2023 2022 Accountancy and Admin Fees 0.00 330.00 0.00 1,045.00

Expenses / Advisor Fees / Advisor Fees

